

AGENDA DATE: 02/28/08
VENDOR NAME: CRESCENT

Contract Summary

Description	Action	Amount
Original contract	Original 12-month contract in an estimated amount not to exceed \$48,420, with three 12-month extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$48,420 per extension option.	\$193,680
Proposed Amendment No.1	Increase current contract in an estimated amount not to exceed \$26,580, and increase each of the three remaining extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$26,580 per extension option.	\$106,320
Revised Total Contract Amount		\$300,000